
 
女子ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
谷口 理江 M ３－０
金森 範子 G 6-1

(ユーアイ) P 146-102

池内 七望 M １－２
高屋 柚衣 G 2-5

(丸岡中学校) P 105-136

田中 美優 M ０－３
立田 美裕 G 1-6

(芦原中学校) P 98-142
藤田 純帆 M ２－１
稲田 宝奈 G 5-2

(金津中学校) P 141-110

女子ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
五十嵐 蒼 M ０－３
西原 凛桜 G 0-6

(金津中学校) P 81-126
川畑 朝未 M ２－１
瀬戸 都々珠 G 4-2

(春江中学校) P 120-98
前田 実幸 M １－２
高桑 真琴 G 2-4

(丸岡中学校) P 101-119

松田 紗稀 M ３－０
大越 梨央 G 6-0

(西藤ＦＴ) P 128-87

女子ダブルス３部

Ｃブロック
藤田 理香 M １－１
志田 怜美 G 2-2
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 81-67
秋田 理絵 M ２－０
浦野 唯愛 G 4-0
(スターキッズ磯部) P 87-63
中山 結月 M ０－２
熊谷 月乃 G 0-4

(丸岡中学校) P 46-84

女子ダブルス３部

Ｄブロック
坂下 佳奈 M ０－２
中島 愛結 G 1-4

(芦原中学校) P 90-106
吉岡 空 M １－１

森井 凛 G 3-2
(三国中学校) P 104-96

宮永 輝美 M ２－０
斉木 千佳 G 4-2
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 128-120

女子ダブルス３部

Ｅブロック
水上 香乃 M ２－０
伊藤 桜羽 G 4-0
(坂井中学校・金津中学校) P 84-55
石田 結愛 M １－１
浦 史菜 G 2-3

(丸岡中学校) P 91-95
山田 みつき M ０－２
木村 瑞紀 G 1-4

(芦原クラブ) P 78-103

女子ダブルス３部

Ｆブロック
片岸 華菜 M １－１
藤田 美星 G 2-2

(金津中学校) P 73-80
松川 葵 M ０－２
下田 愛梨 G 0-4

(丸岡中学校) P 55-86
木戸 恵子 M ２－０
木戸 紀子 G 4-0

(ユーアイ) P 84-46

女子ダブルス３部

Ｇブロック
廣部 瑠美子 M １－１

吉田 裕子 G 2-3
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 59-53
水澤 雫 M １－１
高橋 未羽 G 3-2

(坂井中学校) P 98-95
谷村 和奏 M １－１
山口 二葉 G 2-2

(丸岡中学校) P 36-45

女子ダブルス３部

Ｈブロック
前田 祁久恵 M ０－２
中東 雪乃 G 0-4

(丸岡中学校) P 47-84
千谷 麻友 M １－１
源 夏希 G 3-2

(春江中学校) P 91-75
神谷 美寛 M ２－０
藤田 真緒 G 4-1

(芦原中学校) P 94-73

女子ダブルス３部

Ｉブロック
栗波 月恵 M ２－０
藤川 愛未 G 4-0
(ｔｅａｍ９０８) P 84-49

三上 愛結 2 M ０－１
堂橋 莉來 G 0-2

(金津中学校) P 33-42
柳原 由愛 2 M ０－１
岡 恵里菜 G 0-2

(丸岡中学校) P 16-42

女子ダブルス３部

勝-敗

 9-21
14-21

×

22-20
19-21
21-16

20-22
21-19
16-21

順　位
谷口

金森

１21-13
21- 9

13-21
 9-21

○

×

21- 9
21-14

○ ○

×

池内
高屋

３
16-21
21-18
21-13

21-16
18-21
13-21

○

×

12-21
13-21

21-12
21-13

×

○

田中
立田

４ 7-21
16-21

21- 7
21-16

×

○

藤田
稲田

２

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

順　位
五十嵐

西原

４13-21
10-21

21-13
21-10

×

○

21-15
21- 8

×

○

川畑
瀬戸

21-15
23-21

○

前田
高桑

14-21
17-21

○

×

15-21
21-23

×

３16-21
12-21

21-16
21-12

×

○

松田
大越

１

２21-14
21-17

15-21
 8-21

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
藤田

志田

２17-21
22-24

×

○

21- 9
21-13

 9-21
13-21

○

×

21-17
24-22

秋田
浦野

１21-15
21- 9

15-21
 9-21

○

×

中山
熊谷

３

勝-敗 順　位
坂下

中島

３13-21
19-21

×

○

15-21
22-20
21-23

21-15
20-22
23-21

×

○

21-13
21-19

吉岡
森井

２
22-20
20-22
20-22

20-22
22-20
22-20

×

○

宮永
斉木

１

勝-敗 順　位
水上

伊藤

１21-15
21-15

○

×

21-17
21- 8

17-21
 8-21

○

×

15-21
15-21

石田
浦

２
19-21
21-14
21-18

21-19
14-21
18-21

○

×

山田
木村

３

勝-敗 順　位
片岸

藤田

２21-17
23-21

○

×

15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14

×

○

17-21
21-23

松川
下田

３10-21
 7-21

21-10
21- 7

×

○

木戸
木戸

１

勝-敗 順　位
廣部

吉田

３
21-15
17-21
21-17

○

×

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

15-21
21-17
17-21

水澤
高橋

１24-22
21-14

22-24
14-21

○

×

谷村
山口

２

勝-敗 順　位
前田

中東

３ 8-21
15-21

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

×

○

21- 8
21-15

千谷
源

２
21-10
16-21
12-21

10-21
21-16
21-12

×

○

神谷
藤田

１

順　位
栗波

藤川

１21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21

×

21- 8
21- 8

 8-21
 8-21

○

×

三上
堂橋

柳原
岡

○

勝-敗


