女子ダブルス 3 部

	女.	ナタノル	へる部			
女子ダブルス3部 Aプロック	谷口 金森	池内 高屋	田中 立田	藤田稲田	勝−敗	順位
谷口 理江 金森 範子 (ユーアイ)		O 21-13 21- 9	O 21- 9 21-14	O 19-21 21-16	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 146-102	1
池内 七望 高屋 柚衣 (丸岡中学校)	× 13-21 9-21		O 21-18 21-13	× 12-21 13-21	M 1 – 2 G 2–5 P 105–136	3
田中 美優立田 美裕 (芦原中学校)	× 9-21 14-21	21-16 × 18-21 13-21		× 7-21 16-21	M 0 – 3 G 1–6 P 98–142	4
藤田 純帆 稲田 宝奈 (金津中学校)	× 20-22 × 21-19 16-21	O 21-12 21-13	O 21-7 21-16		M 2-1 G 5-2 P 141-110	2
女子ダブルス3部 Bプロック	五十嵐 西原	川畑 瀬戸	前田高桑	松田 大越	勝−敗	順位
五十嵐 蒼 西原 凛桜 (金津中学校)		× 13-21 10-21	× 17-21 18-21	× 15-21 8-21	M O - 3 G 0-6 P 81-126	4
川畑 朝未 瀬戸 都々珠 (春江中学校)	O 21-13 21-10		O 21-14 21-17	× 15-21 21-23	M 2 - 1 G 4-2 P 120-98	2
前田 実幸 高桑 真琴 (丸岡中学校)	O 21-17 21-18	× 14-21 17-21		× 16-21 12-21	M 1 — 2 G 2-4 P 101-119	3
松田 紗稀 大越 梨央 (西藤FT)	O 21-15 21-8	O 21-15 23-21	O 21-16 21-12		M 3 - 0 G 6-0 P 128-87	1
女子ダブルス 3 部 C ブロック	藤田	秋田 浦野	中山 熊谷	勝−敗	順位	
藤田 理香 志田 怜美	志田	× 17-21 22-24	O 21-9 21-13	M 1 – 1 G 2–2 P 81–67	2	
(あわらGBC) 秋田 理絵 浦野 唯愛 (スターキッズ磯部)	O 21-17 24-22		O 21-15 21- 9	P 81-67 M 2-0 G 4-0 P 87-63	1	
中山 結月 熊谷 月乃 (丸岡中学校)	× 9-21 13-21	× 15-21 9-21		M 0-2 G 0-4 P 46-84	3	
女子ダブルス3部	坂下	吉岡	宮永	勝−敗	順位	
<u>Dブロック</u> 坂下 佳奈 中島 愛結	中島	森井 × 13-21 × 19-21	<u>斉木</u> 15-21 × 22-20	M 0-2 G 1-4	3	
(芦原中学校) 吉岡 空 森井 凛	O 21-13 21-19	7	21-23 22-20 × 20-22	P 90-106 M 1 - 1 G 3-2	2	
(三国中学校) 宮永 輝美 斉木 千佳	21-15 ○ 20-22	20-22 O 22-20	20-22	P 104-96 M 2 - 0 G 4-2 P 128-120	1	
(team908) 女子ダブルス3部	水上	石田	山田		加本 /	
<u>Eブロック</u> 水上 香乃	伊藤	浦 21-15	木村 21-17	勝-敗 M 2-0	順位	
伊藤 桜羽 (坂井中学校・金津中学校) 石田 結愛	15-21	0 21-15	19-21	G 4-0 P 84-55 M 1-1	1	
浦 史菜 (丸岡中学校) 山田 みつき	15-21	21-19	O 21-14 21-18	G 2-3 P 91-95 M O-2	2	
木村 瑞紀 (芦原クラブ)	^ 8-21	× 14-21 18-21		G 1-4 P 78-103	3	
女子ダブルス 3 部 F ブロック 片岸 華菜	片岸 藤田	松川 下田 21-17	木戸 木戸 15-21	勝-敗 M 1-1	順位	
藤田 美星 (金津中学校) 松川 葵	17-21	0 23-21	10-21	G 2-2 P 73-80 M 0-2	2	
下田 愛梨 (丸岡中学校) 木戸 恵子	× 21-23	21-10	× 7-21	G 0-4 P 55-86 M 2-0	3	
木戸 紀子 (ユーアイ)	21-14 廣部	O 21-10 21-7	× + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	G 4-0 P 84-46	1	
女子ダブルス3部 Gブロック 廣部 瑠美子	吉田	水澤 高橋 21-15	谷村山口	勝-敗 M 1-1	順位	
吉田 裕子 (あわらGBC) 水澤 雫	15-21	O 17-21 21-17	x X- X-	G 2-3 P 59-53 M 1 - 1	3	
高橋 未羽 (坂井中学校) 谷村 和奏	× 21–17 17–21	22.24	0 24-22 21-14	G 3-2 P 98-95 M 1-1	1	
山口 二葉 (丸岡中学校)	○ -X	× 22-24 14-21		G 2-2 P 36-45	2	
女子ダブルス3部 Hプロック 前田 祁久恵	前田 中東	千谷 源	神谷藤田	勝-敗 M O-2	順位	
中東 雪乃 (丸岡中学校) 千谷 麻友		× 8-21 15-21	× 11-21 13-21 21-10	G 0-4 P 47-84 M 1-1	3	
源 夏希 (春江中学校) 神谷 美寛	O 21-8 21-15	10-21	× 16-21 12-21	G 3-2 P 91-75 M 2-0	2	
牌台 美見藤田 真緒 (芦原中学校)	O 21-11 21-13	O 21-16 21-12		G 4-1 P 94-73	1	
女子ダブルス 3 部 I ブロック 栗波 月恵	栗波藤川	三上 堂橋	柳原岡	勝-敗 M 2-0	順位	
ボル 月心 藤川 愛未 (team908) 三上 愛結		0 21-16 21-17	O 21- 8 21- 8	G 4-0 P 84-49 M O-1	1	
二工 変結 堂橋 莉來 (金津中学校) 柳原 由愛	× 16-21 17-21	2		G 0-2 P 33-42 M 0-1		
岡 恵里菜	× 8-21 8-21	2		G 0-2 P 16-42		
(丸岡中学校)						